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BOHICA - Darrin, Phil & Brandt.

Tom Brady QB $0 TAM
Kenjon Barner RB $0 TAM
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB $0 TAM
Chris Godwin WR $0 TAM
Jaydon Mickens WR $0 TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE $0 TAM
Chris Boswell K $0 PIT
New Orleans Saints  D/ST $0 NOR
Kareem Hunt RB $0 CLE
Alvin Kamara RB $0 NOR
Cooper Kupp WR $0 LAR
Emmanuel Sanders WR $0 NOR
$0

LA-Z-BOYZ - Malpass &Tom

Josh Allen QB $0 BUF
Nick Chubb RB $0 CLE
Devin Singletary RB $0 BUF
John Brown WR $0 BUF
Mike Evans WR $0 TAM
Diontae Johnson WR $0 PIT
Ryan Succop K $0 TAM
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST $0 LAR
Drew Brees QB $0 NOR
Derrick Henry RB $0 TEN
Rodrigo Blankenship K $0 IND
Matt Gay K $0 LAR
$0

My Corona - Bryan and Trisha

Chad Henne QB $0 KAN
Leonard Fournette RB $0 TAM
Latavius Murray RB $0 NOR
Davante Adams WR $0 GNB
Allen Lazard WR $0 GNB
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR $0 GNB
Wil Lutz K $0 NOR
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST $0 KAN
J.D. McKissic RB $0 WAS
T Y Hilton WR $0 IND
Michael Pittman Jr. ~ WR $0 IND
Washington FB Team D/ST $0 WAS
$0

Purple Haze - Elder & Jim

Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB $0 KAN
Ronald Jones II RB $0 TAM
Stefon Diggs WR $0 BUF
D.K. Metcalf WR $0 SEA
Robert Tonyan TE $0 GNB
Justin Tucker K $0 BAL
Cleveland Browns DIST $0 CLE
Philip Rivers QB $0 IND
Chris Carson RB $0 SEA
Equanimeous St. BrowWR $0 GNB
Marcedes Lewis TE $0 GNB
$0

Southpaws - Demo & Jason

Ryan Tannehill QB $0 TEN
Cam Akers RB $0 LAR
Aaron Jones RB $0 GNB
Corey Davis WR $0 TEN
Rashard Higgins WR $0 CLE
Sammy Watkins WR $0 KAN
Cody Parkey K $0 CLE
Indianapolis Colts D/ST $0 IND
Justin Herbert QB $0 LAC
Benny Snell Jr. RB $0 PIT
Zach Pascal WR $0 IND
Jonnu Smith TE $0 TEN
$0
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1.56
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5.13
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73.44
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Swinging Richards - Spenser & James & Jordan

Jared Goff QB
Le'Veon Bell RB
T.J. Yeldon RB
Mecole Hardman WR
Demarcus Robinson  WR
Cameron Brate TE
Harrison Butker K
Baltimore Ravens DIST
Taysom Hill QB
Isaiah McKenzie WR
Dominique Dafney TE
Dawson Knox TE

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

LAR
KAN
BUF
KAN
KAN
TAM
KAN
BAL
NOR
BUF
GNB
BUF

1750
100

Take Back the Sack - Grant & Brandon

Patrick Mahomes QB

AJ Dillon RB
Darrel Williams RB
Tyreek Hill WR
Scott Miller WR
Byron Pringle WR
Jason Myers K
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST
Antonio Williams RB
Tavon Austin WR
Mark Andrews TE

Green Bay Packers  D/ST

Team Sideboob - Zach and Mikie

Blake Bortles QB
Gus Edwards RB
Jamaal Williams RB
Gabriel Davis WR
Robert Woods WR
Jared Cook TE
Tyler Bass K

Pittsburgh Steelers DIST
Ben Roethlisberger QB

Alex Collins RB
Jonathan Taylor RB
Tyler Lockett WR

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

KAN
GNB
KAN
KAN
TAM
KAN
SEA
TAM
BUF
GNB
BAL

GNB

LAR
BAL
GNB
BUF
LAR
NOR
BUF
PIT
PIT
SEA
IND
SEA

The Bradley Boys - Bradleys

Lamar Jackson QB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Todd Gurley RB
Antonio Brown WR
Marquise Brown WR
Adam Thielen WR
Mason Crosby K
Buffalo Bills DIST
Tua Tagovailoa QB
James Robinson RB
Amari Cooper WR
Miami Dolphins DIST

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
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DAL
ATL
TAM
BAL
MIN
GNB
BUF
MIA
JAC
DAL
MIA
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200
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502
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682
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231
422
659
990
825
856
878
594

1020

Where My Hoes At? - Jack and Robert

Alex Smith QB
Antonio Gibson RB
Carlos Hyde RB
Jarvis Landry WR
Michael Thomas WR
Travis Kelce TE
Stephen Gostkowski K
Tennessee Titans DIST
Kyler Murray QB
Kenyan Drake RB
Logan Thomas TE
Sam Sloman K

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

WAS
WAS
SEA
CLE
NOR
KAN
TEN
TEN
ARI
ARI
WAS
TEN
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Player, Pos, Sal, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

586
834
279
281
143
1490
1010
475
2634
808
488
430

109.38
6.25
1.56

17.94
4.69
3.13

69.38

65.00

45.56

18.75
0.00
4.69

178.69
10.88
3.75
65.00
12.50
14.06
63.13
38.44
6.25
0.00
31.38
33.44

0.00
26.44
18.88
19.81
31.88
19.81
78.75
51.56

11231

6.25
71.88
33.25

102.06
42.63
34.44
14.44
26.38
41.19
61.88
51.56
53.50
54.88
37.13
63.75

36.63
52.13
17.44
17.56
8.94
93.13
63.13
29.69
164.63
50.50
30.50
26.88
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